Kullanici Adi
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKGCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU
GOKCEN KURTUNLU

Faaliyet Kodu Kayit Tipi
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR
GELIR

Odeyen
SELINAY DURGUT
AYNUR YAZAR
MURVET CENGizZ
VEYSEL KOC
ZEYNEP YILDIRIM
CEREN TiRYAKI
MEHLIKA DOGAN
NUR BETUL SOYYiGIT
elif evrensel
Elif Sara
Elif Sara
ayse kaya
SUEDA TOPKAYA
NUR GUNEY
BETUL SENA COLAK
YAGMUR KARACA
FEYZA CANTURK
KANTIN
MEHLIKA DOGAN
HAYRUNNISA BULUT
ELIF ZEHRA AVCI
NUJIYAN MELEK TIRAK
ZUMRA BEREN KOSE
ZUMRA AKBIYIK
ESMANUR TUGTEKIN
MELIS MINE GULMEZ
ZUMRA CELEBI
CEREN TiRYAKI

islem Tipi

Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Kantin kira geliri

Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)
Okula Yapilan Yardimlar (Nakdi)



Odeme Miktan (TL)
7000,00
6490,00

10000,00
10000,00
6000,00
2500,00
5000,00
15000,00
5000,00
2500,00
2500,00
15000,00
5000,00
2000,00
2000,00
15000,00
2500,00
8280,64
5000,00
7500,00
4000,00
3000,00
2500,00
5000,00
2000,00
3500,00
7500,00
2500,00

Odeme Tarihi

25.10.2024
23.10.2024
21.10.2024
3.10.2024
28.10.2024
23.10.2024
22.10.2024
22.10.2024
19.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
17.10.2024
16.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
14.10.2024
13.10.2024
10.10.2024
8.10.2024
7.10.2024
7.10.2024
7.10.2024
7.10.2024
6.10.2024
4.10.2024
3.10.2024
2.10.2024

Evrak No
244
243
242
241
7187335
4477722
1363843439
7874231
8228678
8852830

:8853502

9854272
3496992119
4037000168

7190456
1856642167
9662000097
2144424426
1339118543

6,79E+13
1839414072
3447145776
6455149
6,79E+13
3441009885
6,79E+13
3428456445
7800958

Kayit Tarihi
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
30.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024



